
PLOT  DATA  CORN

FARM:

LOCATION:

COUNTY:

ENTRIES:

DATE PLANTED:

DATE HARVESTED:

ROW WIDTH:

NORTHWEST IOWA
VOSIKA

POCAHONTAS, IA	

POCAHONTAS

13

04/25/2024	

10/05/2024

30”

COMPANY HYBRID % H2O
BU/ACRE 

@ 15% 
Moisture

Jacobsen Seed JS0331 VT2P 15 223.04

Jacobsen Seed JS0342 DGVT2P 15.1 235.79

Jacobsen Seed AV3803AM 15.1 222.77

Jacobsen Seed JS9904SS 13.9 202.8

Jacobsen Seed JS0044AA 15.2 205.06

Jacobsen Seed JS0074D 15.2 220.4

Jacobsen Seed JS0034SSP 15.1 225.35

Jacobsen Seed JS0544SSP 15 225.62

Jacobsen Seed JS9994VT2P 15.1 208.99

Jacobsen Seed JS0414PCE 15 222.78

Jacobsen Seed JS0114VT2P 15.1 218

Jacobsen Seed JS0774VT2P 15 248.32

Jacobsen Seed JS0854VT2P 15 260.96


